


ABOUT US 
POOL FUSIIN
At our crowdfunding platform, we believe that every idea 

deserves a chance to grow. We created this space to connect 

innovators, entrepreneurs, creators, and individuals in 

need with a global community of supporters who want to 

make an impact. Whether you’re building a startup, 

launching a new product, creating art, supporting a social 

cause, or raising funds for emergencies, our platform 

provides the tools and support you need to turn your vision 

into reality.



“Fund your 
vision. 
Empower 
your future.”

Millions of people have ideas, dreams, and needs — 
but lack access to traditional funding. Banks reject new 
ideas. Investors look for big returns. That's why 
crowdfunding is the future.
We built this platform to give everyone the power to 
raise money, without barriers.

To become a trusted global platform where ideas grow, 
communities unite, and opportunities are created for 
all.



Our Commitment

✓ Transparency

✓ Security

✓ Fair access

✓ Real support for every campaign

✓ “Where ideas find support.”

✓ “Fund your vision. Empower your future.”

✓ “Turning dreams into reality, together.”

✓ “Connecting creators with the world.”

Professional & Trustworthy



A DApp (Decentralized Application) is a type of application that runs on a 
blockchain or a peer-to-peer network, not on a single centralized server.

 Key Features of a DApp

1.Decentralized

Runs on a blockchain like Ethereum, Solana, Polygon, etc.

2.Open Source

Code is usually transparent and can be verified by anyone.

3.Smart Contracts

Core logic runs through smart contracts (automated, self-executing programs).

4.No Central Control

No single company or person controls the application.

5.Tokens / Crypto Integration

Many DApps use tokens for payments, rewards, staking, governance, etc.

Decentralized Application





Direct 
income

Pool 
Income

Daily 
Share
 Profit

Types of Income



Direct Income



Pool Income $15
Team Amount Direct Upgrade

2 $10 2 ---

4 $4 --- ---

8 $4 --- ---

16 $8 --- ---

32 $16 --- ---

64 $32 --- ---

128 $64 --- $64

256 $128 --- ---

512 $256 --- ----

1024 $512 --- ----

20% Deduction for Rebirth Auto Id Net Profit :  $ 970



Pool Income $64
Team Amount Direct Upgrade

2 $50 --- ---

4 $20 --- ---

8 $20 --- ---

16 $40 --- ---

32 $80 --- ---

64 $160 --- $160

128 $320 --- ----

256 $640 --- ---

512 $1280 --- ----

1024 $2560 --- ----

20% Deduction for Rebirth Auto Id Net Profit :  $ 5010



Pool Income $160
Team Amount Direct Upgrade

2 $100 --- ---

4 $40 --- ---

8 $40 --- ---

16 $80 --- ---

32 $160 --- ---

64 $320 --- $320

128 $640 --- ----

256 $1280 --- ---

512 $2560 --- ----

1024 $5120 --- ----

20% Deduction for Rebirth Auto Id Net Profit :  $ 10020



Pool Income $320
Team Amount Direct Upgrade

2 $200 --- ---

4 $80 --- ---

8 $80 --- ---

16 $160 --- ---

32 $320 --- ---

64 $640 --- $640

128 $1280 --- ----

256 $2560 --- ---

512 $5120 --- ----

1024 $10240 --- ----

20% Deduction for Rebirth Auto Id Net Profit :  $ 20040



Pool Income $640
Team Amount Direct Upgrade

2 $400 --- ---

4 $160 --- ---

8 $160 --- ---

16 $320 --- ---

32 $640 --- ---

64 $1280 --- $1280

128 $2560 --- ----

256 $5120 --- ---

512 $10240 --- ----

1024 $20480 --- ----

20% Deduction for Rebirth Auto Id Net Profit :  $ 40080



Pool Income $1280
Team Amount Direct Upgrade

2 $800 --- ---

4 $320 --- ---

8 $320 --- ---

16 $640 --- ---

32 $1280 --- ---

64 $2560 --- $2560

128 $5120 --- ----

256 $10240 --- ---

512 $20480 --- ----

1024 $40960 --- ----

20% Deduction for Rebirth Auto Id Net Profit :  $ 80160



Pool Income $2560
Team Amount Direct Upgrade

2 $1600 --- ---

4 $640 --- ---

8 $640 --- ---

16 $1280 --- ---

32 $2560 --- ---

64 $5120 --- $5120

128 $10240 --- ----

256 $20480 --- ---

512 $40960 --- ----

1024 $81920 --- ----

20% Deduction for Rebirth Auto Id Net Profit :  $160320



Pool Income $5120
Team Amount Direct Upgrade

2 $3200 --- ---

4 $1280 --- ---

8 $1280 --- ---

16 $2560 --- ---

32 $5120 --- ---

64 $10240 --- $10240

128 $20480 --- ----

256 $40960 --- ---

512 $81920 --- ----

1024 $163840 --- ----

20% Deduction for Rebirth Auto Id Net Profit :  $320640



Pool Income $10240
Team Amount Direct Upgrade

2 $6400 --- ---

4 $2560 --- ---

8 $2560 --- ---

16 $5120 --- ---

32 $10240 --- ---

64 $20480 --- $20480

128 $40960 --- ----

256 $81920 --- ---

512 $163840 --- ----

1024 $327680 --- ----

20% Deduction for Rebirth Auto Id Net Profit :  $641280



Pool Income $20480
Team Amount Direct Upgrade

2 $12800 --- ---

4 $5120 --- ---

8 $5120 --- ---

16 $10240 --- ---

32 $20480 --- ---

64 $40960 --- $40960

128 $81920 --- ----

256 $163840 --- ---

512 $327680 --- ----

1024 $655360 --- ----

20% Deduction for Rebirth Auto Id Net Profit :  $1282560



Pool Income $40960
Team Amount Direct Upgrade

2 $25600 --- ---

4 $10240 --- ---

8 $10240 --- ---

16 $20480 --- ---

32 $40960 --- ---

64 $81920 --- $81920

128 $163840 --- ----

256 $327680 --- ---

512 $655360 --- ----

1024 $1310720 --- ----

20% Deduction for Rebirth Auto Id Net Profit :  $2565120



Pool Income $81920
Team Amount Direct Upgrade

2 $51200 --- ---

4 $20480 --- ---

8 $20480 --- ---

16 $40960 --- ---

32 $81920 --- ---

64 $163840 --- 163840

128 $327680 --- ----

256 $655360 --- ---

512 $1310720 --- ----

1024 $2621440 --- ----

20% Deduction for Rebirth Auto Id Net Profit :  $5130240



Pool Income $163840
Team Amount Direct Upgrade

2 $104000 --- ---

4 $41600 --- ---

8 $41600 --- ---

16 $83200 --- ---

32 $166400 --- ---

64 $320800 --- ---

128 $65600 --- ----

256 $1331200 --- ---

512 $2662400 --- ----

1024 $5324800 --- ----

20% Deduction for Rebirth Auto Id Net Profit :  $10753600



Daily Share Profit

Daily Min 2 Direct Qualify 
for 

Daily Share Profit . 
Its calculate on 

Daily growth of company



Terms and Condition 

Deposit Withdrawal in BEP20.USDT

No Deduction

Min Withdrawal $2

Daily Share Profit Daily Closing

Pool Profit Withdrawal after condition qualify

Direct Profit Instant Withdrawal



www.poolfusiin.com
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